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SV 9635.390 - Component support without contact

system

For extending the mounting options on the board when using wide equipment.

Features

Model No.

Function principle
Material

Colour

Dimensions

Support rail type
Support rails Qty/height
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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SV 9635.390

For extending the mounting options on the board when using wide

equipment

Polyamide

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

Width: 18 mm
Height: 160 mm
Depth: 34.5 mm

static

1/10 mm

6 pc(s).

0.258

0.32

85369095
4028177934542
EC001531

27400613

UL + C-UL (listed)



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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