

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SV 9635.390

## Component support

State: 14/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uk-en](http://rittal.com/uk-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SV 9635.390 - Component support without contact system

For extending the mounting options on the board when using wide equipment.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9635.390
Function principle	For extending the mounting options on the board when using wide equipment
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Dimensions	Width: 18 mm Height: 160 mm Depth: 34.5 mm
Support rail type	static
Support rails Qty/height	1 / 10 mm
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	0.258
Gross weight	0.32
Customs tariff number	85369095
EAN	4028177934542
ETIM 9	EC001531
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

## Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
-----------	--------------------

# Approvals

---

Explanations

Declaration of conformity  
Declaration of conformity UK